
 

Updated 11/14/2022 

 
 

LAKEWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 
ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT 

Ph. 616-374-2401                                        Fax. 616-374-2424 

 
GLAC Middle School Girls Team Basketball Schedule ‘23 

Weekly Practice Schedule - Monday thru Friday 2:30-4:00pm 
                                           

         Start Time          Bus 
  

Wed. 1/18  Lakewood @ Stockbridge  4:30   2:30 
      

Mon. 1/23  Lakewood @ Perry   4:30   2:30 
     

Mon. 1/30  Lakewood @ Maple Valley  4:30          3:30 

     

Wed. 2/1  Lakewood Bye – No Game           ---- 

 

Thurs. 2/2  Lakewood vs. Stockbridge  4:30       ----  
 

Mon. 2/6  Lakewood vs. Olivet   4:30   ---- 
     

Wed. 2/8  Lakewood @ Leslie            4:30   2:30 

   

Wed. 2/15  Lakewood vs. Perry   4:30   ---- 

 

Thurs. 2/16  Lakewood @ Lansing Christian  5:00   3:15 

 

Wed. 2/22  Lakewood vs. Maple Valley  4:30   ---- 

 

Mon. 2/27  Lakewood vs. Lansing Christian 4:30   ---- 

 

Tues. 2/28  Lakewood Bye – No Game  ----    
 

Thurs. 3/2  Lakewood @ Olivet   4:30   2:30  

 

Tues. 3/7  Lakewood vs. Leslie   4:30   ----    

         
Athletes MUST have a current physical before practices! 

 ~ Dates subject to change, NEW DATE ~ 

8th Grade Head Coach – Georgina Hill 

7th Grade Head Coach – Christy Carter 

                AD Nick Krueger  nickkrueger@lakewoodps.org  

mailto:nickkrueger@lakewoodps.org

